
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish 3 WK

135 Cut 30" pipe @ vac relief valve and repair mortar 1 day Wed 8/31/16 Wed 8/31/16 Yes

136 Weld 4" pipe @ Vac relief valve & Collar 1 day Thu 9/1/16 Thu 9/1/16 Yes

137 Repair coating 1 day Fri 9/2/16 Fri 9/2/16 Yes

138 Form & Set rebar - 30" Pipe support 1 day Fri 9/2/16 Fri 9/2/16 Yes

139 Pour pipe support & Encasement @ VRV 1 day Tue 9/6/16 Tue 9/6/16 Yes

140 Backfill & Install valve 1 day Wed 9/7/16 Wed 9/7/16 Yes

219 Set N E/W Header 16 days Fri 8/12/16 Fri 9/2/16 Yes

220 Set S E/W Header 16 days Fri 8/12/16 Fri 9/2/16 Yes

223 Install Aqua Ammonia 3-way Valve 2 days Wed 8/24/16 Thu 8/25/16 Yes

224 Remove/Replace Lighting 108 days Thu 4/21/16 Thu 9/22/16 Yes

226 1/2" CLS - DE Storage Room 2 days Wed 8/31/16 Thu 9/1/16 Yes

234 Procure piping modifications materials (Estimated) 13 days Wed 8/17/16 Fri 9/2/16 Yes

236 Demolish existing pump and pad 2.5 days Tue 9/6/16 Thu 9/8/16 Yes

237 Install Anchor Bolts 1 day Thu 9/8/16 Fri 9/9/16 Yes

238 Set New pump 1 day Fri 9/9/16 Mon 9/12/16 Yes

239 Modify Pipe connections 2 days Mon 9/12/16 Wed 9/14/16 Yes

240 Grout pump 1 day Wed 9/14/16 Thu 9/15/16 Yes

241 Cure Grout 5 days Thu 9/15/16 Thu 9/22/16 Yes

242 Lead electric conduit/testing filter 1 5 days Wed 9/14/16 Wed 9/21/16 Yes

243 Lead electric conduit/testing filter 2 5 days Wed 9/21/16 Wed 9/28/16 Yes

245 Demolish existing pump and pad 2 days Wed 9/28/16 Fri 9/30/16 Yes

246 Install Anchor Bolts 1 day Fri 9/30/16 Mon 10/3/16 Yes

247 Set New pump 1 day Mon 10/3/16 Tue 10/4/16 Yes

248 Modify Pipe connections 2 days Tue 10/4/16 Thu 10/6/16 Yes

249 Grout pump 1 day Thu 10/6/16 Fri 10/7/16 Yes

250 Cure Grout 5 days Fri 10/7/16 Fri 10/14/16 Yes

251 Lead electric conduit/testing filter 10 5 days Thu 10/6/16 Thu 10/13/16 Yes

252 Lead electric conduit/testing filter 9 5 days Thu 10/13/16 Thu 10/20/16 Yes

303 Erect scaffold 2 days Mon 9/26/16 Tue 9/27/16 Yes

304 FW Gallery Wall - Fab 2 days Wed 9/28/16 Thu 9/29/16 Yes

306 Sawcut Door openings 1 day Fri 9/30/16 Fri 9/30/16 Yes

307 Demo Exterior Door opening & Hypalons in 

FW Resorvoir

1 day Mon 10/3/16 Mon 10/3/16 Yes
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